
ASHAM Charity Fall Horse Show
MSU Pavilion, East Lansing, MI

October 10 - 12, 2019

A S H A   C l a s s   R e s u l t s

2019 Oct 10 08:07 PM

Judge: Julie Ann Wroble

Class:  1 - Morgan Hunter Pleasure Open Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 677 Dreamaker Prince Charming* Donald E. Kniffen Kathy A. Kniffen
2nd 659 Brogin Kiri Christine Monteith Christine Monteith

Class:  2 - Hackney Pony Country Pleasure Driving, Am/AADC Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 712 Kit's Fascination Facinating Farm Jonelle Chovanec

Class:  3 - ASB Country Pleasure Driving Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 685 Callaway's Can't See You 119610 Dr. Richard Gallagher 856 Dr. Richard Gallagher 856

Class:  4 - Option 1 Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

Class:  5 - COTB ATS English Pleasure Saddleseat Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 661 Gothic's Hells Bells Marcia Belcher Marcia Belcher
2nd 707 Musk Bee Millenium High Times Stables Pat Vansickle

Class:  6 - Morgan Western Pleasure Open Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 725 Think Again Laurie Wiederhold Laurie Wiederhold

Class:  7 - ASB 3-Gaited English Country Pleasure, Limit Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 745 Seaworthy's Captain Jack 107541 Taylor Creek Stables Jessica Robinson
2nd 691 Demon Blizzard 120302 Sara Ressler 102781 Kathryn Ressler

Class:  8 - Hackney Harness Pony Show Pleasure Driving, Am/AADC Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 716 Crystal Creek's New Generation SGF Winning Ways Farm LTD116354 Sherry Frankel 116354F
2nd 705 Reedan's Liberace Jackie Hawkes Jackie Hawkes

Class:  9 - Option 2 Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

Class:  10 - ASB Show Pleasure Driving Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 696 Crown On the Rocks 125485 Rhonda Black Gary Black
2nd 711 Majestic He Said 120186 James Cooke Dr. Richard Gallagher 856

Class:  11 - ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure, Limit Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 689 The Real Story 126793 Stephanie Johnson 129436 Stephanie Johnson 129436
2nd 708 Step It up a Notch 121162 Gayle Biederman 128445 Gayle Biederman 128445

743 Sunset's Happy Jack 125431G Kathryn Rodosky Kenzie Ayotte

Class:  12 - COTB Western Pleasure, Open Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 681 Victor Victorius 122021 Beverly Costinew Shana Jo Kelsey
2nd 742 Harlem's Santana 123398 Allison Elwell Holly Armstrong 100345

Class:  13 - ASB Three-Gaited Park Pleasure Open Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 701 Encore Cherie 142007 Sterling Stables LLC Ashley Cook-Fletcher

Class:  14 - Morgan English Pleasure Open Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 676 Dreamaker Cochise* Donald E. Kniffen Kathy A. Kniffen
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Class:  15 - ASB Western Country Pleasure Open Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 765 Cloverleaf I am Legend 121347 Jennifer Gulati 102663 Jennifer Gulati 102663
2nd 681 Victor Victorius 122021 Beverly Costinew Shana Jo Kelsey
3rd 742 Harlem's Santana 123398 Allison Elwell Erin Tribble 123811
4th 669 Jackson Park 117990 Jennifer Cunningham 120352 Ellen Vajden
5th 675 Mountjoys Unreal 121764 Rhonda Hart Rhonda Hart
6th 767 Regards 151640 Stacey Finley 122384 Kristen Neddermeyer

Class:  16 - Saddle & Bridle's ASB Working Western Pleasure Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 765 Cloverleaf I am Legend 121347 Jennifer Gulati 102663 Jennifer Gulati 102663
2nd 767 Regards 151640 Stacey Finley 122384 Kristen Neddermeyer
3rd 742 Harlem's Santana 123398 Allison Elwell Erin Tribble 123811

Class:  17 - Open Trail Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Code

1st 762 Smore Alexa Finley Alexa Finley

Class:  18 - ASB Fine Harness Open Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

Class:  19 - ASB Hunter Country Pleasure, Open Entries:  11
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 667 Poetry In Black 146452 Jarien Crumbley Jarien Crumbley
2nd 709 Gotham Stoness 123833 Saddlewood Farm LTD Jonelle Chovanec
3rd 767 Regards 151640 Stacey Finley 122384 Kristen Neddermeyer
4th 744 Meritage Into the Dream 143051 Erin Tribble 123811 Erin Tribble 123811
5th 769 Paddyngton's Twilight 147395 Paddy Bates 97666 Phyllis Brannon
6th 772 I'm Nora Jones 145418 Luann Spaethe Sienna Spaethe

663 Inside Scoop 139934M Courtney Stefanik 129146 Courtney Stefanik 129146
669 Jackson Park 117990 Jennifer Cunningham 120352 Ellen Vajden
675 Mountjoys Unreal 121764 Rhonda Hart Rhonda Hart
765 Cloverleaf I am Legend 121347 Jennifer Gulati 102663 Jennifer Gulati 102663
768 My Russian Valentino 127156 Tabitha Staffhorst Tabitha Staffhorst

Class:  20 - Hackney Pony Open Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 706 Nobu Jackie Hawkes Jackie Hawkes
2nd 739 Now Thats Impressive Gayle Eves Gayle Eves

Class:  21 - Morgan Western Pleasure Adult Amateur/Jr. Exhibitor Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 725 Think Again Laurie Wiederhold Laurie Wiederhold

Class:  22 - UPHA Challenge Cup, 17 & under Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 680 Kalarama's McSuper 119172G Mallory Lawrence 182327 Mallory Lawrence 182327

Class:  23 - AHHS Youth Medallion Pleasure Driving Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

Class:  24 - Option 3: ASB Park Pleasure Jr. Horse Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 703 Beauty Class 152951 Steve Demjen Kelli Dreher
2nd 741 Far Away Sassy Cat 152443 Kaitlin Goggins 183799 Holly Armstrong 100345

Class:  25 - ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 718 Tick Tock McGlaughlin 127808 Sherry Frankel 116354F Sherry Frankel 116354F
2nd 722 Hotter Than Blue 126101S Newton Services Foundation Mackenzie Newton
3rd 764 She's the Bomb dot Com 151739 Stacey Finley 122384 Jennifer Gulati 102663
4th 723 Riverdream's Mistique 119999G Barb Pionk 129236 Barb Pionk 129236
5th 690 Ridgewood's Mind Reader 127366 Stephanie Johnson 129436 Stephanie Johnson 129436

658 Treasure Isle 120834 Mallory Lawrence 182327 Mallory Lawrence 182327

Class:  26 - Hackney  Harness Pony Open Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code
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Class:  27 - ASB Hunter Country Pleasure, Jr. Exhibitor Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 767 Regards 151640 Stacey Finley 122384 Alexa Finley
2nd 658 Treasure Isle 120834 Mallory Lawrence 182327 Mallory Lawrence 182327
3rd 765 Cloverleaf I am Legend 121347 Jennifer Gulati 102663 Caitlyn Grimes

Class:  28 - Single Roadster To Bike Open Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 673 Hopes and Dreams Katherine Hicks Katherine Hicks

Class:  29 - Option 4 Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

Class:  30 - Morgan Park Saddle Open Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 698 Whitemud Fancy Free Darlene Cook Ashley Cook-Fletcher

Class:  31 - ASB Three-Gaited  Open Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

Class:  32 - COTB Hunter Pleasure, Open Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 670 Setske Fan T Grutslan Jennifer Cunningham 120352 Jennifer Cunningham 120352
2nd 660 On the Verge Christine Monteith Alexis Baikie
3rd 742 Harlem's Santana 123398 Allison Elwell Erin Tribble 123811
4th 664 Sugarlane Dapper Dan Chelsea Dost Chelsea Dost
5th 702 Fade to Glory Leslie Dobson Leslie Dobson
6th 762 Smore Alexa Finley Alexa Finley

665 Sugarlane Blackberry Chelsea Dost Paige Arvidson

Class:  33 - ASB Three Gaited Park Full Mane& Tail Open Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 740 The Rush Hour 119882G Holly Armstrong 100345 Holly Armstrong 100345
2nd 770 Ziggy Pop 117444 Neil McNinch Holly Robinson

Class:  34 - ASB Five-Gaited Open Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 763 Apocalyptic 125290 Stacey Finley 122384 Kristen Neddermeyer
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ASHAM Charity Fall Horse Show
MSU Pavilion, East Lansing, MI

October 10 - 12, 2019

A S H A   C l a s s   R e s u l t s

2019 Oct 11 08:53 PM

Judge: Julie Ann Wroble

Class:  18 - ASB Fine Harness Open Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

Class:  19 - ASB Hunter Country Pleasure, Open Entries:  11
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 667 Poetry In Black 146452 Jarien Crumbley Jarien Crumbley
2nd 709 Gotham Stoness 123833 Saddlewood Farm LTD Jonelle Chovanec
3rd 767 Regards 151640 Stacey Finley 122384 Kristen Neddermeyer
4th 744 Meritage Into the Dream 143051 Erin Tribble 123811 Erin Tribble 123811
5th 769 Paddyngton's Twilight 147395 Paddy Bates 97666 Phyllis Brannon
6th 772 I'm Nora Jones 145418 Luann Spaethe Sienna Spaethe

663 Inside Scoop 139934M Courtney Stefanik 129146 Courtney Stefanik 129146
669 Jackson Park 117990 Jennifer Cunningham 120352 Ellen Vajden
675 Mountjoys Unreal 121764 Rhonda Hart Rhonda Hart
765 Cloverleaf I am Legend 121347 Jennifer Gulati 102663 Jennifer Gulati 102663
768 My Russian Valentino 127156 Tabitha Staffhorst Tabitha Staffhorst

Class:  20 - Hackney Pony Open Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 706 Nobu Jackie Hawkes Jackie Hawkes
2nd 739 Now Thats Impressive Gayle Eves Gayle Eves

Class:  21 - Morgan Western Pleasure Adult Amateur/Jr. Exhibitor Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 725 Think Again Laurie Wiederhold Laurie Wiederhold

Class:  22 - UPHA Challenge Cup, 17 & under Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 680 Kalarama's McSuper 119172G Mallory Lawrence 182327 Mallory Lawrence 182327

Class:  23 - AHHS Youth Medallion Pleasure Driving Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

Class:  24 - Option 3: ASB Park Pleasure Jr. Horse Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 703 Beauty Class 152951 Steve Demjen Kelli Dreher
2nd 741 Far Away Sassy Cat 152443 Kaitlin Goggins 183799 Holly Armstrong 100345

Class:  25 - ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 718 Tick Tock McGlaughlin 127808 Sherry Frankel 116354F Sherry Frankel 116354F
2nd 722 Hotter Than Blue 126101S Newton Services Foundation Mackenzie Newton
3rd 764 She's the Bomb dot Com 151739 Stacey Finley 122384 Jennifer Gulati 102663
4th 723 Riverdream's Mistique 119999G Barb Pionk 129236 Barb Pionk 129236
5th 690 Ridgewood's Mind Reader 127366 Stephanie Johnson 129436 Stephanie Johnson 129436

658 Treasure Isle 120834 Mallory Lawrence 182327 Mallory Lawrence 182327

Class:  26 - Hackney  Harness Pony Open Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

Class:  27 - ASB Hunter Country Pleasure, Jr. Exhibitor Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 767 Regards 151640 Stacey Finley 122384 Alexa Finley
2nd 658 Treasure Isle 120834 Mallory Lawrence 182327 Mallory Lawrence 182327
3rd 765 Cloverleaf I am Legend 121347 Jennifer Gulati 102663 Caitlyn Grimes

Class:  28 - Single Roadster To Bike Open Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 673 Hopes and Dreams Katherine Hicks Katherine Hicks
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Class:  29 - Option 4 Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

Class:  30 - Morgan Park Saddle Open Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 698 Whitemud Fancy Free Darlene Cook Ashley Cook-Fletcher

Class:  31 - ASB Three-Gaited  Open Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

Class:  32 - COTB Hunter Pleasure, Open Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 670 Setske Fan T Grutslan Jennifer Cunningham 120352 Jennifer Cunningham 120352
2nd 660 On the Verge Christine Monteith Alexis Baikie
3rd 742 Harlem's Santana 123398 Allison Elwell Erin Tribble 123811
4th 664 Sugarlane Dapper Dan Chelsea Dost Chelsea Dost
5th 702 Fade to Glory Leslie Dobson Leslie Dobson
6th 762 Smore Alexa Finley Alexa Finley

665 Sugarlane Blackberry Chelsea Dost Paige Arvidson

Class:  33 - ASB Three Gaited Park Full Mane& Tail Open Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 740 The Rush Hour 119882G Holly Armstrong 100345 Holly Armstrong 100345
2nd 770 Ziggy Pop 117444 Neil McNinch Holly Robinson

Class:  34 - ASB Five-Gaited Open Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 763 Apocalyptic 125290 Stacey Finley 122384 Kristen Neddermeyer

Class:  35 - COTB ATS Hunter Pleasure Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 659 Brogin Kiri Christine Monteith Christine Monteith
2nd 658 Treasure Isle 120834 Mallory Lawrence 182327 Mallory Lawrence 182327
3rd 664 Sugarlane Dapper Dan Chelsea Dost Chelsea Dost
4th 762 Smore Alexa Finley Alexa Finley
5th 675 Mountjoys Unreal 121764 Rhonda Hart Rhonda Hart
6th 768 My Russian Valentino 127156 Tabitha Staffhorst Tabitha Staffhorst

Class:  36 - COTB Pleasure Driving Open Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 696 Crown On the Rocks 125485 Rhonda Black Gary Black
2nd 688 Landmark's Finish Line 129482 Landmark Farm Jonelle Chovanec

Class:  37 - Option 5 Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

Class:  38 - Saddle & Bridle's Hunter Seat Classic Entries:  10
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 667 Poetry In Black 146452 Jarien Crumbley Jarien Crumbley
2nd 767 Regards 151640 Stacey Finley 122384 Kristen Neddermeyer
3rd 769 Paddyngton's Twilight 147395 Paddy Bates 97666 Phyllis Brannon
4th 765 Cloverleaf I am Legend 121347 Jennifer Gulati 102663 Jennifer Gulati 102663
5th 744 Meritage Into the Dream 143051 Erin Tribble 123811 Erin Tribble 123811
6th 671 Kool-N-Frosty 120899 Nichaela Noebe Nichaela Noebe

663 Inside Scoop 139934M Courtney Stefanik 129146 Courtney Stefanik 129146
669 Jackson Park 117990 Jennifer Cunningham 120352 Ellen Vajden
768 My Russian Valentino 127156 Tabitha Staffhorst Tabitha Staffhorst
772 I'm Nora Jones 145418 Luann Spaethe Sienna Spaethe

Class:  39 - Hackney Pony Country Pleasure Driving Championship Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 712 Kit's Fascination Facinating Farm Dr. Richard Gallagher 856

Class:  40 - COTB English Pleasure Saddle Seat, Adult Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 720 CH Coventry's Too Fast Too Furious116532 SGF Winning Ways Farm LTD116354 Sena Bowling 104832
2nd 714 Royal Crest's Stone Idol 143173 Charlotte Elwert 80623  Dr. Amie Rowe 117938
3rd 700 Con-tinued Success Connie Votava Emily Vlisides
4th 661 Gothic's Hell's Bells 123603G Marcia Belcher Marcia Belcher
5th 743 Sunset's Happy Jack 125431G Kathryn Rodosky Holly Armstrong 100345
6th 707 Musk Bee Millenium High Times Stables Pat Vansickle

691 Demon Blizzard 120302 Sara Ressler 102781 Kathryn Ressler
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Class:  41 - Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle Open Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 727 Merriehill Times Square Arria Sicard Arria Sicard

Class:  42 - Option 6 Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

Class:  43 - COTB ATS Western Pleasure Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

Class:  44 - Morgan Hunter Pleasure Amateur/Jr Exhibitor Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 677 Dreamaker Prince Charming* Donald E. Kniffen Kathy A. Kniffen
2nd 660 On the Verge Christine Monteith Christine Monteith
3rd 664 Sugarlane Dapper Dan Chelsea Dost Chelsea Dost
4th 665 Sugarlane Blackberry Chelsea Dost Paige Arvidson

Class:  45 - Hackney Harness Pony Show Pleasure Driving Championship Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 716 Crystal Creek's New Generation SGF Winning Ways Farm LTD116354 Sherry Frankel 116354F
2nd 705 Reedan's Liberace Jackie Hawkes Jackie Hawkes

Class:  46 - ASB Country Pleasure Driving Championship Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 685 Callaway's Can't You See 119610 Dr. Richard Gallagher 856 Dr. Richard Gallagher 856

Class:  47 - Morgan English Pleasure Amateur/Jr Exhibitor Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 676 Dreamaker Cochise* Donald E. Kniffen Kathy A. Kniffen

Class:  48 - AHHS Youth Medallion Roadster Under Saddle Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

Class:  49 - Open Walk-Trot-Jog Equitation 11 Yrs & Under Entries:  2
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Code

1st 682 Angela Miller Indian Creek Quantico Brighton Equestrain Club
2nd 693 Luke Fisher Be Tempted 151664M Holly Fisher

Class:  49.1 - Open Walk-Trot-Jog Equitation 12 Yrs & Over Entries:  1
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Code

1st 771 Gaby Amorgious WNDC Medal of Honor Sue Camulli

Class:  50 - Option 7: ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Jr. Exhibitor Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 672 Oliver's Touch 125502 Nichaela Noebe Nichaela Noebe

Class:  50.1 - Snaffle bit in Training, Walk/Trot, 3 yr old Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 662 Sir William Rose 128243G Marcia Belcher Marcia Belcher

Class:  51 - Open Hunt Seat Equitation 17 & under Entries:  2
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Code

1st 658 Mallory Lawrence 182327 Treasure Isle 120834 Mallory Lawrence 182327
2nd 710 Maddi Montpas Who's Your Daddy Lindsey Montpas

Class:  52 - ASB English Country Pleasure Adult Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 715 Tesoro 119205 Elizabeth Edgar 126371 Elizabeth Edgar 126371
2nd 695 Supreme's Senorita 140139 Marilyn Pacella Marilyn Pacella
3rd 678 CH Callaway's Blue Ginger112926G Nancy Merlo 122010 Mary Grace Donahue
4th 697 I'm Simply Silver 122634 Dawn Copelin Dawn Copelin
5th 692 Casually Elegant 143450 Donna Spears 58649 Donna Spears 58649

Class:  53 - Roadster Pony to Bike AHHS Youth Medallion Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

Class:  54 - Open Western Seat Equitation 17 & under Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Code

Class:  55 - ASB Park Pleasure Amateur/Jr Exhibitor Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 661 Gothic's Hell's Bells 123603G Marcia Belcher Marcia Belcher
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Class:  56 -  Roadster Pony To Bike Amateur Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 717 Regal's Special Effort Lf SGF Winning Ways Farm LTD116354 Sherry Frankel 116354F

Class:  57 - Option 8 Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

Class:  58 - COTB Walk & Trot/Jog Pleasure, Any Seat, 11 & under Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 682 Indian Creek Quantico Brighton Equestrain Club Angela Miller

Class:  58.1 - COTB Walk & Trot/Jog Pleasure, Any Seat, 12 & over Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 771 WNDC Medal of Honor Sue Camulli Gaby Amorgious

Class:  59 - ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure, Adult Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 719 Mystic Starlight 140023 SGF Winning Ways Farm LTD116354 Sherry Frankel 116354F
2nd 689 The Real Story 126793 Stephanie Johnson 129436 Stephanie Johnson 129436

Class:  60 - COTB Western Pleasure Championship Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 681 Victor Victorius 122021 Beverly Costinew Shana Jo Kelsey
2nd 742 Harlem's Santana 123398 Allison Elwell Holly Armstrong 100345

Class:  61 - COTB English Pleasure Saddle Seat, Jr. Exhibitor,17 & under Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 684 Timely Caper 112568 Tom Sworm 31303 Ella Sworm
2nd 671 Kool-N-Frosty 120899 Nichaela Noebe Nichaela Noebe
3rd 743 Sunset's Happy Jack 125431G Kathryn Rodosky Kenzie Ayotte
4th 773 Whispering Warning Lyla Shultz Lyla Shultz

Class:  62 - Pleasure Pony/Horse AHHS Youth Medallion U/S Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 777 Shelby Creek What About Bob Maria Hyde Mollee Svireff

Class:  63 - Open Saddle Seat Equitation 17 & under Entries:  2
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Code

1st 684 Ella Sworm Timely Caper 112568 Tom Sworm 31303
2nd 679 Mallory Lawrence 182327 Make a Selection 115224G Mallory Lawrence 182327

Class:  64 - ASB Parade Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 740 The Rush Hour 119882G Holly Armstrong 100345 Holly Armstrong 100345

Class:  65 - Hackney Harness Pony Amateur/AADC Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

Class:  66 - UPHA Challenge Cup, Saddle Seat Eq W/T 10 & Under Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 776 JDS Absolut Flaire Maria Hyde Elle Anderson

Class:  67 - ASB Three-Gaited Jr Exhibitor Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 728 Coffee Lace 152752 Kamryn Smith Kamryn Smith

Class:  68 - ASB Show Pleasure Driving Championship Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 696 Crown On the Rocks 125485 Rhonda Black Gary Black

Class:  69 - ASB English Country Pleasure Jr. Exhibitor Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 671 Kool-N-Frosty 120899 Nichaela Noebe Nichaela Noebe

Class:  70 - Option 9: Morgan English Pleasure Adult Amateur Championship Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 676 Dreamaker Cochise* Donald E. Kniffen Kathy A. Kniffen
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Class:  71 - ASB 3-Gaited Park Amateur / Jr. Exhibitor Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 724 Gotcha First 127249 Jenna Chaaban 126271 Jenna Chaaban 126271
2nd 704 Takes Blue to Tango 151256 Kelley Norris 36307 Kelley Norris 36307
3rd 740 The Rush Hour 119882G Holly Armstrong 100345 Gabby Hayes
4th 766 Dice O Mighty 123721 Alexis Fenger Alexis Fenger

Class:  72 - Saddle & Bridle's Shatner Western Pleasure Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 668 Wind Me Up 151039M Sally Pavel Sally Pavel
2nd 669 Jackson Park 117990 Jennifer Cunningham 120352 Ellen Vajden
3rd 692 Casually Elegant 143450 Donna Spears 58649 Donna Spears 58649

Class:  73 - Hackney Pony Amateur/AADC Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 775 Oh Truly Brenda Cole Brenda Cole

Class:  74 - ASB Fine Harness Amateur Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 687 Platinum's Moon Over Pluto117617 Dr. Richard Gallagher 856 Dr. Richard Gallagher 856

Class:  75 - Option 10: Morgan Hunter Pleas Amateur/ Jr. Exh Championship Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 660 On the Verge Christine Monteith Christine Monteith
2nd 677 Dreamaker Prince Charming* Donald E. Kniffen Kathy A. Kniffen

Class:  76 - ASB Three-Gaited  Amateur Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 686 Act One 125473 Dr. Richard Gallagher 856 Dr. Richard Gallagher 856

Class:  77 - ASB Hunter Country Pleasure, Jr Exhibitor Championship Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 671 Kool-N-Frosty 120899 Nichaela Noebe Nichaela Noebe
2nd 658 Treasure Isle 120834 Mallory Lawrence 182327 Mallory Lawrence 182327
3rd 765 Cloverleaf I am Legend 121347 Jennifer Gulati 102663 Caitlyn Grimes
4th 767 Regards 151640 Stacey Finley 122384 Alexa Finley

Class:  78 - AHHS Youth Medallion Hackney Harness Pony Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 674 Heartland Excetionallee Collette Hicks Hannah Hicks

Class:  79 - ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure, Jr Exhibitor Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 680 Kalarama's McSuper 119172G Mallory Lawrence 182327 Mallory Lawrence 182327
2nd 713 Gingerbread Baby 143745 Norine Smith Kamryn Smith
3rd 743 Sunset's Happy Jack 125431G Kathryn Rodosky Kenzie Ayotte

Class:  80 - ASB Five-Gaited Jr Exhibitor Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 763 Apocalyptic 125290 Stacey Finley 122384 Alexa Finley

Class:  81 - COTB Hunt Seat Pleasure Championship Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 670 Setske Fan T Grutslan Jennifer Cunningham 120352 Jennifer Cunningham 120352
2nd 659 Brogin Kiri Christine Monteith Christine Monteith
3rd 660 On the Verge Christine Monteith Alexis Baikie
4th 742 Harlem's Santana 123398 Allison Elwell Holly Armstrong 100345
5th 762 Smore Alexa Finley Alexa Finley

702 Fade to Glory Leslie Dobson Leslie Dobson
768 My Russian Valentino 127156 Tabitha Staffhorst Tabitha Staffhorst

Class:  82 - ASB Five-Gaited Amateur Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 774 Callaway's Born a Winner113721S Alexandra Wingfield Alexandra Wingfield
2nd 726 Rosewood's Once Upon a Time124967 Courtney Stefanik 129146 Courtney Stefanik 129146

Class:  83 - Calcutta Pro/Am Open English Pleasure Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 680 Kalarama's McSuper 119172G Mallory Lawrence 182327 Mallory Lawrence 182327
2nd 714 Royal Crest's Stone Idol 143173 Charlotte Elwert 80623 Kamryn Smith
3rd 762 Smore Alexa Finley Alexa Finley
4th 697 I'm Simply Silver 122634 Dawn Copelin Mary Waickman
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5th 708 Step It up a Notch 121162 Gayle Biederman 128445 Lexie Biederman
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ASHAM Charity Fall Horse Show
MSU Pavilion, East Lansing, MI

October 10 - 12, 2019

A S H A   C l a s s   R e s u l t s

2019 Oct 12 09:18 PM

Judge: Julie Ann Wroble

Class:  84 - AHHS Youth Medallion Showmanship In-Hand Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 674 Heartland Excetionallee Collette Hicks Hannah Hicks
2nd 673 Hopes and Dreams Katherine Hicks Brooke Desnyder
3rd 712 Kit's Fascination Facinating Farm Alexa Finley

Class:  85 - Academy Horsemanship/Equitation WTC, 18 & over Entries:  3
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Code

1st 809 Linda Walters Musk Bee Millenium High Times Stables
2nd 738 Heidi Youmans Pebbles Taylor Creek Stables
3rd 779 Kristy Stahl Parker OATS Group

Class:  86 - Academy  Horsemanship/Equitation WTC, 14-17 Entries:  1
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Code

1st 746 Emma Rockwell Chase Brighton Equestrain Club

Class:  87 - Academy  Horsemanship/Equitation WTC, 13 & under Entries:  2
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Code

1st 737 Sophia Zalac Seaworthy's Captain Jack 107541 Taylor Creek Stables
2nd 735 Isabella Sigsby Spirited Edition 133209 Taylor Creek Stables

Class:  88 - Academy Pleasure/Performance WTC, 18 & over Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 738 Pebbles Taylor Creek Stables Heidi Youmans
2nd 809 Musk Bee Millenium High Times Stables Linda Walters
3rd 779 Parker OATS Group Kristy Stahl

Class:  89 - Academy  Pleasure/Performance  WTC, 14-17 Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 746 Chase Brighton Equestrain Club Emma Rockwell
2nd 780 Outlaw OATS Group Felina Dunler

Class:  90.1 - Academy  Pleasure/Performance  WTC, 13 & under, Split 1 Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 737 Seaworthy's Captain Jack 107541 Taylor Creek Stables Sophia Zalac
2nd 735 Spirited Edition 133209 Taylor Creek Stables Isabella Sigsby
3rd 782 Ernie O.A.T.S. Lorelai Rogers

Class:  90.2 - Academy  Pleasure/Performance  WTC, 13 & under, Split 2 Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

Class:  91 - Exceptional Rider, W/T/C, Any seat Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

Class:  92.1 - Academy  Pleas/Perf Walk Trot Leadline, 8 & under, Split 1 Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 761 Rosie Brighton Equestrain Club Coraline Miller
2nd 754 Hank Brighton Equestrain Club Myah Torongo
3rd 759 Chase Brighton Equestrain Club Reagan Fournier

Class:  92.2 - Academy  Pleas/Perf Walk Trot Leadline, 8 & under, Split 2 Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 755 Hank Brighton Equestrain Club Kelsey Innes
2nd 760 Rosie Brighton Equestrain Club Addison Lieto

Class:  93.1 - Academy  Horsemanship/Equitation WT 10 & under, Split 1 Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 752 Hank Brighton Equestrain Club Olivia Konett
2nd 729 Spirited Edition 133209 Taylor Creek Stables Eva McDonald
3rd 753 Chase Brighton Equestrain Club Avery Duncan
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Class:  93.2 - Academy  Horsemanship/Equitation WT 10 & under, Split 2 Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 730 Been to Paris Taylor Creek Stables Addie Lee
2nd 751 Hank Brighton Equestrain Club Marek Summerfield
3rd 778 Babe Ruth Express Maria Hyde Ella Brow

Class:  93.3 - Academy  Horsemanship/Equitation WT 10 & under, Split 3 Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 750 Hank Brighton Equestrain Club Morgan Torongo
2nd 731 Spirited Edition 133209 Taylor Creek Stables Izzy Campbell
3rd 757 Rosie Brighton Equestrain Club Elise O'Brien

Class:  93.4 - Academy  Horsemanship/Equitation WT 10 & under, Split 4 Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 747 Chase Brighton Equestrain Club Bailey Passegiato
2nd 734 Been to Paris Taylor Creek Stables Olivia Hawkins
3rd 749 Hank Brighton Equestrain Club Leda Pantelas

Class:  94 - Academy  Horsemanship/Equitation WT, 11-13 Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 733 Been to Paris Taylor Creek Stables Chandler Willey
2nd 748 Hank Brighton Equestrain Club Isabela Stawiarski
3rd 732 CH Mogul 101284 Taylor Creek Stables Kennedy Crist
4th 781 Ernie O.A.T.S. Victoria Wright

Class:  95 - Academy  Horsemanship/Equitation WT, 14-17 Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 756 Rosie Brighton Equestrain Club Nicole McIntosh
2nd 699 Above the Rim 110506G Ashley Cook-Fletcher Lily Rick

Class:  96 - Academy  Horsemanship/Equitation WT, 18 & over Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 736 CH Mogul 101284 Taylor Creek Stables Grace Gustafson
2nd 778 Babe Ruth Express Maria Hyde Christien Brow

Class:  97.1 - Academy Pleasure/Performance  WT, 8 & under, Split 1 Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 730 Been to Paris Taylor Creek Stables Addie Lee
2nd 729 Spirited Edition 133209 Taylor Creek Stables Eva McDonald
3rd 751 Hank Brighton Equestrain Club Marek Summerfield

Class:  97.2 - Academy Pleasure/Performance  WT, 8 & under, Split 2 Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 752 Hank Brighton Equestrain Club Olivia Konett
2nd 731 Spirited Edition 133209 Taylor Creek Stables Izzy Campbell
3rd 753 Chase Brighton Equestrain Club Avery Duncan
4th 778 Babe Ruth Express Maria Hyde Ella Brow

Class:  98.1 - Academy Pleasure/Performance WT, 9-10, Split 1 Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 734 Been to Paris Taylor Creek Stables Olivia Hawkins
2nd 750 Hank Brighton Equestrain Club Morgan Torongo
3rd 757 Rosie Brighton Equestrain Club Elise O'Brien

Class:  98.2 - Academy Pleasure/Performance WT, 9-10, Split 2 Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 749 Hank Brighton Equestrain Club Leda Pantelas
2nd 747 Chase Brighton Equestrain Club Bailey Passegiato

Class:  99 - Academy  Pleasure/Performance  WT, 11-13 Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 733 Been to Paris Taylor Creek Stables Chandler Willey
2nd 748 Hank Brighton Equestrain Club Isabela Stawiarski
3rd 732 CH Mogul 101284 Taylor Creek Stables Kennedy Crist
4th 781 Ernie O.A.T.S. Victoria Wright

Class:  100 - Exceptional Rider, Western, W/J Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 808 Outlaw OATS Group Chelsea Saunders
2nd 783 Mr. Blue Macho OATS Group Robyn Olney
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Class:  101 - Academy  Pleasure/Performance  WT, 14-17 Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 756 Rosie Brighton Equestrain Club Nicole McIntosh
2nd 699 Above the Rim 110506G Ashley Cook-Fletcher Lily Rick

Class:  102 - Academy  Pleasure/Performance  WT, 18 & over Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 736 CH Mogul 101284 Taylor Creek Stables Grace Gustafson
2nd 778 Babe Ruth Express Maria Hyde Christien Brow

Class:  103 - Academy Pleasure Driving Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

Class:  104 - Leadline, 8 Yrs & under Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 767 Regards 151640 Stacey Finley 122384 Brianna Finley

Class:  105 - Stick Horse Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

Class:  106 - UPHA Exceptional Challenge Cup, Lead Assisted Entries:  5
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Code

1st 803 Starla Abed Ernie O.A.T.S.
2nd 804 Mariea Donohue Poisons Cresent Moon OATS Group
3rd 699 Vanessa White Above the Rim 110506G Ashley Cook-Fletcher
4th 806 Nick Pellerito Mr. Blue Macho OATS Group
5th 807 Lori Kimbrough Outlaw OATS Group

Class:  107 - Walk-Trot Equitation 11 Yrs & Under Championship Entries:  2
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Code

1st 682 Angela Miller Indian Creek Quantico Brighton Equestrain Club
2nd 693 Luke Fisher Be Tempted 151664M Holly Fisher

Class:  107.1 - Walk-Trot Equitation 12 Yrs & Over Championship Entries:  1
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Code

1st 771 Gaby Amorgious WNDC Medal of Honor Sue Camulli

Class:  108 - Open Western Seat Equitation Championship Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Code

Class:  109 - UPHA Exceptional Challenge Cup, W & T Entries:  5
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Code

1st 736 Grace Gustafson CH Mogul 101284 Taylor Creek Stables
2nd 801 Danielle Arnold Parker OATS Group
3rd 802 Sarah Palmer George O.A.T.S.
4th 805 Alexander Wright Mr. Blue Macho OATS Group
5th 808 Chelsea Saunders Outlaw OATS Group

Class:  110 - ASB Three-Gaited Country English Pleasure Jr Exh Championshi Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 671 Kool-N-Frosty 120899 Nichaela Noebe Nichaela Noebe

Class:  111 - Open Hunt Seat Equitation Championship Entries:  1
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Code

1st 658 Mallory Lawrence 182327 Treasure Isle 120834 Mallory Lawrence 182327

Class:  112 - ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 718 Tick Tock McGlaughlin 127808 Sherry Frankel 116354F Sherry Frankel 116354F
2nd 722 Hotter Than Blue 126101S Newton Services Foundation Mackenzie Newton
3rd 672 Oliver's Touch 125502 Nichaela Noebe Nichaela Noebe
4th 723 Riverdream's Mistique 119999G Barb Pionk 129236 Barb Pionk 129236
5th 764 She's the Bomb dot Com 151739 Stacey Finley 122384 Jennifer Gulati 102663

Class:  113 - COTB Walk & Trot/Jog Pleasure 11 & under Any Seat Champ Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 682 Indian Creek Quantico Brighton Equestrain Club Angela Miller

Class:  113.1 - COTB Walk & Trot/Jog Pleasure 12 & over Any Seat Champ Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 771 WNDC Medal of Honor Sue Camulli Gaby Amorgious
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Class:  114 - ASB 3-Gaited Park Pleasure Championship Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 661 Gothic's Hell's Bells 123603G Marcia Belcher Marcia Belcher
2nd 701 Encore Cherie 142007 Sterling Stables LLC Ashley Cook-Fletcher
3rd 741 Far Away Sassy Cat 152443 Kaitlin Goggins 183799 Holly Armstrong 100345

Class:  115 - COTB Pleasure Driving Championship Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

Class:  116 - COTB English Pleasure Saddle Seat Adult Championship Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 720 CH Coventry's Too Fast Too Furious116532 SGF Winning Ways Farm LTD116354 Sena Bowling 104832
2nd 714 Royal Crest's Stone Idol 143173 Charlotte Elwert 80623  Dr. Amie Rowe 117938
3rd 700 Con-tinued Success Connie Votava Emily Vlisides

Class:  117 - ASB Western Country Pleasure Championship Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 765 Cloverleaf I am Legend 121347 Jennifer Gulati 102663 Jennifer Gulati 102663
2nd 669 Jackson Park 117990 Jennifer Cunningham 120352 Ellen Vajden
3rd 668 Wind Me Up 151039M Sally Pavel Sally Pavel

Class:  118 - Morgan Hunter Pleasure Championship Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 660 On the Verge Christine Monteith Alexis Baikie
2nd 677 Dreamaker Prince Charming* Donald E. Kniffen Kathy A. Kniffen
3rd 659 Brogin Kiri Christine Monteith Christine Monteith
4th 665 Sugarlane Blackberry Chelsea Dost Paige Arvidson
5th 664 Sugarlane Dapper Dan Chelsea Dost Chelsea Dost

Class:  119 - COTB English Pleasure, Saddle Seat, Jr. Exh, Championship Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 684 Timely Caper 112568 Tom Sworm 31303 Ella Sworm
2nd 671 Kool-N-Frosty 120899 Nichaela Noebe Nichaela Noebe
3rd 743 Sunset's Happy Jack 125431G Kathryn Rodosky Kenzie Ayotte
4th 773 Whispering Warning Lyla Shultz Lyla Shultz

Class:  120 - Best Dressed Pet Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

Class:  121 - Open Saddle Seat Equitation Jr Exhibitor Championship Entries:  2
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Code

1st 684 Ella Sworm Timely Caper 112568 Tom Sworm 31303
2nd 679 Mallory Lawrence 182327 Make a Selection 115224G Mallory Lawrence 182327

Class:  122 - ASB Parade Horse Championship Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

Class:  123 - Hackney Pony Championship Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 706 Nobu Jackie Hawkes Jackie Hawkes
2nd 775 Oh Truly Brenda Cole Brenda Cole
3rd 674 Heartland Excetionallee Collette Hicks Hannah Hicks
4th 739 Now Thats Impressive Gayle Eves Gayle Eves

Class:  124 - ASB Three-Gaited Amateur/Jr Exhibitor Championship Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 728 Coffee Lace 152752 Kamryn Smith Kamryn Smith
2nd 686 Act One 125473 Dr. Richard Gallagher 856 Dr. Richard Gallagher 856

Class:  125 - ASB Fine Harness Jackpot Stake Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

Class:  126 - Morgan Western Pleasure Championship Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 725 Think Again Laurie Wiederhold Laurie Wiederhold

Class:  127 - Hackney Harness Pony Championship Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

Class:  128 - ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Jr Exhibitor Championship Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 680 Kalarama's McSuper 119172G Mallory Lawrence 182327 Mallory Lawrence 182327
2nd 713 Gingerbread Baby 143745 Norine Smith Kamryn Smith
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Class:  129 - Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle Championship Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 727 Merriehill Times Square Arria Sicard Arria Sicard

Class:  130 - ASB Three-Gaited Park Horse Amateur/Jr. Ex Championship Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 724 Gotcha First 127249 Jenna Chaaban 126271 Jenna Chaaban 126271
2nd 704 Takes Blue to Tango 151256 Kelley Norris 36307 Kelley Norris 36307
3rd 766 Dice O Mighty 123721 Alexis Fenger Alexis Fenger

Class:  131 - Roadster To Bike Championship Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 717 Regal's Special Effort Lf SGF Winning Ways Farm LTD116354 Sherry Frankel 116354F
2nd 673 Hopes and Dreams Katherine Hicks Katherine Hicks

Class:  132 - ASB Country Pleasure Adult Championship Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 678 CH Callaway's Blue Ginger112926G Nancy Merlo 122010 Mary Grace Donahue
2nd 695 Supreme's Senorita 140139 Marilyn Pacella Marilyn Pacella
3rd 745 Seaworthy's Captain Jack 107541 Taylor Creek Stables Jessica Robinson
4th 697 I'm Simply Silver 122634 Dawn Copelin Dawn Copelin
5th 691 Demon Blizzard 120302 Sara Ressler 102781 Kathryn Ressler

Class:  133 - ASB Fine Harness Amateur Championship Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 687 Platinum's Moon Over Pluto117617 Dr. Richard Gallagher 856 Dr. Richard Gallagher 856

Class:  134 - ASB Three-Gaited  Jackpot Stake Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

Class:  135 - ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Championship Entries:  8
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 769 Paddyngton's Twilight 147395 Paddy Bates 97666 Phyllis Brannon
2nd 667 Poetry In Black 146452 Jarien Crumbley Jarien Crumbley
3rd 744 Meritage Into the Dream 143051 Erin Tribble 123811 Erin Tribble 123811
4th 767 Regards 151640 Stacey Finley 122384 Kristen Neddermeyer
5th 765 Cloverleaf I am Legend 121347 Jennifer Gulati 102663 Jennifer Gulati 102663
6th 669 Jackson Park 117990 Jennifer Cunningham 120352 Ellen Vajden

675 Mountjoys Unreal 121764 Rhonda Hart Rhonda Hart
772 I'm Nora Jones 145418 Luann Spaethe Sienna Spaethe

Class:  136 - Morgan Park Saddle Championship Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 698 Whitemud Fancy Free Darlene Cook Ashley Cook-Fletcher

Class:  137 - ASB Three Gaited Park Full Mane & Tail Championship Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 740 The Rush Hour 119882G Holly Armstrong 100345 Gabby Hayes
2nd 770 Ziggy Pop 117444 Neil McNinch Holly Robinson

Class:  138 - ASB Five-Gaited Amateur/Jr Exhibitor Championship Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 774 Callaway's Born a Winner113721S Alexandra Wingfield Alexandra Wingfield
2nd 763 Apocalyptic 125290 Stacey Finley 122384 Alexa Finley
3rd 726 Rosewood's Once Upon a Time124967 Courtney Stefanik 129146 Courtney Stefanik 129146

Class:  139 - Morgan English Pleasure Championship Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 676 Dreamaker Cochise* Donald E. Kniffen Kathy A. Kniffen

Class:  140 - ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Adult Championship Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 719 Mystic Starlight 140023 SGF Winning Ways Farm LTD116354 Sherry Frankel 116354F
2nd 708 Step It up a Notch 121162 Gayle Biederman 128445 Gayle Biederman 128445
3rd 689 The Real Story 126793 Stephanie Johnson 129436 Stephanie Johnson 129436

Class:  141 - ASB Five-Gaited Open Jackpot Stake Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 721 You Can Kall Me Lucky 118845 Taylor Creek Stables Sena Bowling 104832
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